
   
CONFIRMATION PREPERATION 

    Sunday’s, 6:45-8 
2020-2021 

 
Day  Date      Topic (may be subject to change) 
 

Contact Mikayla Anderson, Coordinator of Discipleship for Youth, with any questions 
Andersonm@stjohnnyb.org, office: 651-633-8333x1218, cell: 651-529-0526 

 

ON-SITE IN PERSON LARGE GROUP EVENTS (Main Sanctuary)  
 
Sun.  Oct. 4     Welcome, Introduction & What is Confirmation?  
      PARENTS ATTEND 
    
Sun.  Nov. 15    Who is Jesus?  
      SPONSORS ATTEND 
 
Sun.  Jan. 24   Gifts of the Holy Spirit 
      PARENTS AND SPONSORS ATTEND 
 
Fri.-Sun   Feb. 26-28       RETREAT (on-site, more information to come)  

  
Sun.  April 18   OPEN 
      SPONSORS ATTEND 
 
Sun.   May 3    Logistics and Prep for Sacrament 
      PARENTS AND SPONSORS ATTEND 
 
SMALL GROUP SESSIONS (Virtual or In-Person at SJB)  
 
 
Sun.  Oct. 11   The Invitation: The Kind of People He Invites  

Sun.  Oct. 25        The Invitation: The Cost of Discipleship    

Sun.  Nov. 1     Never Alone: Life with the Holy Spirit – Belonging  
 
Sun.  Nov. 22   Never Alone: Life with the Holy Spirit - Guided 

Sun.  Dec. 6    Never Alone: Life with the Holy Spirit - Empowered 
 
Sun.  Dec. 13   Never Alone: Life with the Holy Spirit  -Alive  

Sun.  Jan. 10    A Night with Scripture  
        
Sun.   Feb. 21   Why do we need the Church?  

Sun.  Mar. 7    Lenten Prayer Service  
 
Sun.  Mar. 21   Living the Christian Life   
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Sun.   April 11   OPEN    
 
Sun.   April 25   What’s Next? Testimony Workshop 
 
 
THE SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION: 
 
Saturday, May 15, 2021 
10:00 am 
Basilica of St. Mary’s, Minneapolis 
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